
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(150) Lucas Victor Christiansen 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Lap Tm 

1:16.502 
1:16.050 
1:15.691 
1:15.708 
1:15.496 
1:15.246 
1:15.427 
1:14.406 

Diff 

+2.096 
+1.644 
+1.285 
+1.302 
+1.090 
+0.840 
+1.021 

Time of Day 

10:03:24.846 
10:04:40.896 
10:05:56.587 
10:07:12.295 
10:08:27.791 
10:09:43.037 
10:10:58.464 
10:12:12.870 

Printed: 10-06-2016 10:13:34 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Ring Knutstorp 10.06.16 
01 Friday 

02 Black 1000-1015 

Qualifying started at 9:58:44 

Ring Knutstorp 2,079 km 

10-06-2016 10:00 


