Ring Knutstorp 10.06.16 01 Friday 02 Black 1000-1015 Oualifying started at 9:58:44

				Lan	l an Tm	Diff Time	Day		Lan Tirr	5.77	Time : 45
ър	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff Time of	Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Da
Lucas\ 1	Victor Christiansen 1:16.502	+2.096	10:03:24.846								
2	1:16.050	+1.644	10:04:40.896								
	1:15.691	+1.285	10:05:56.587								
	1:15.708	+1.302	10:07:12.295								
	1:15.496	+1.090	10:08:27.791								
i	1:15.246	+0.840	10:09:43.037								
	1:15.427	+1.021	10:10:58.464								
	1:14.406		10:12:12.870								

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director